Wall Packs
Wall Packs
The most versatile architectural wall pack in Canada
Ideal for outdoor wall-mount applications such as commercial,
industrial, retail, or hospitality buildings
Optional Accesories (sold separately):
Visor, Type 2 Optics, Type 4 Optics
1/2" NPT Entry
on all sides
Durable Die-Cast
Aluminum Housing
Type 3 Distribution Optics
Type 2 and Type 4 options available
120-347V Driver
with 6kV
surge protection
Colour Selectable
 3000K/4000K/5000K
Approved by International
Dark Sky Approved
when set for 3000K operation
PRODUCT #	 WATTS	 VOLTAGE	 CCT	 LUMENS	 EFFICACY
WPX-30W-3CCT-UD	 30W	 120-347V	 3000K /4000K / 5000K	 3,764 lm	 122 lm/W
WPX-50W-3CCT-UD	 50W	 120-347V	 3000K /4000K / 5000K	 6,343 lm	 127 lm/W
WPX-80W-3CCT-UD	 80W	 120-347V	 3000K /4000K / 5000K	 9,566 lm	 122 lm/W
WPX-120W-3CCT-UD 	 120W	 120-347V	 3000K /4000K / 5000K	 14,499 lm	 120 lm/W
WPX-30W-3CCT-UD-WH	 30W	 120-347V	 3000K /4000K / 5000K	 3,764 lm	 122 lm/W
WPX-50W-3CCT-UD-WH	 50W	 120-347V	 3000K /4000K / 5000K	 6,343 lm	 127 lm/W
WPX-80W-3CCT-UD-WH	 80W	 120-347V	 3000K /4000K / 5000K	 9,566 lm	 122 lm/W
WPX-120W-3CCT-UD-WH 	 120W	 120-347V	 3000K /4000K / 5000K	 14,499 lm	 120 lm/W
WPX-T2S	 Type 2 optics for 30W and 50W WPX wall packs
WPX-T2L	 Type 2 optics for 80W, 100W, and 120W WPX wall packs
WPX-T4S	 Type 4 optics for 30W and 50W WPX wall packs
WPX-T4L	 Type 4 optics for 80W, 100W, and 120W WPX wall packs
WPX-VISOR-S	 Visor for black 30W and 50W WPX wall packs
WPX-VISOR-S-WH	 Visor for white 30W and 50W WPX wall packs
WPX-VISOR-L	 Visor for black 80W, 100W, and 120W WPX wall packs
WPX-VISOR-L-WH	 Visor for white 80W, 100W, and 120W WPX wall packs
orders@csc-led.com | ordersbc@csc-led.com www.csc-led.com
Wall Packs